
Coffee Emporium - coffee-emporium.com
Cream & Sugar Coffeehouse -
creamandsugarcoffeehouse.com
First Watch - firstwatch.com
Holtman's Donut Shop -
holtmansdonutshop.com
Maplewood Kitchen and Bar -
maplewoodkitchenandbar.com
Sleepy Bee Cafe - sleepybeecafe.com
Taste of Belgium - authenticwaffle.com
The Echo Restaurant - echo-hydepark.com
Wild Eggs - wildeggs.com

Dewey's Pizza - 513.731.7755
Dominos Pizza - 513.396.7400
Donatos - 513.731.0080
Goodfellas Pizza - 513.381.3625
LaRosa's Pizza - 513.347.1111
Papa Johns - 513.321.3233
Snappy Tomato Pizza - 859.441.5805

Welcome to
Cincinnati

Attractions Best of Brunch 

Cincinnati Favorites

Graeter's Ice Cream - graeters.com
Montgomery Inn- montgomeryinn.com
Skyline Chili - skylinechili.com

American Sign Museum -
americansignmuseum.org
Cincinnati Art Museum -
cincinnatiartmuseum.org
Cincinnati Museum Center - cincymuseum.org
Cincinnati Parks - cincinnati-oh.gov/cincy
Cincinnati Zoo & Botanical Gardens -
cincinnatizoo.org
Findlay Market - findlaymarket.org
Great American Ballpark - reds.com
Indigenous Gallery - indigenouscraft.com
Kings Island - visitkingsisland.com
Krohn Conservatory - cincinnatiparks.com/krohn
Freedom Center - freedomcenter.org
Newport on the Levee - newportonthelevee.com
Paycor Stadium - bengals.com
TQL Stadium - fccincinnati.com 
Wasson Way - wassonway.org
Washington Park - washingtonpark.org

Foodie Favorites

Local Pizza Places

Agave and Rye - agaveandrye.com
Bakersfield - bakersfieldtacos.com
Buca di Beppo - bucadibeppo.com
Condado Tacos - condadotacos.com
Crumbl Cookies - crumblcookies.com
Delwood - delwoodcincy.com
Drunken Bento - drunkenbento.com
E+O Kitchen - eokitchen.com
Gomez Salsa - gomezsalsa.com
Gordo's Pub & Grill - gordospub.com
Hoppin Vines - hoppinvines.com
Listermann - listermannbrewing.com
MadTree - madtreebrewing.com
Nada - eatdrinknada.com
Taqueria Mercado - tmercadocincy.com
Teak OTR Sushi & Thai - teakotr.com
The Eagle - eaglerestaurant.com
Yard House - yardhouse.com
Zip's Cafe - zipscafe.com

https://www.fedex.com/apps/ondemand-login/login?returnUrl=https:%2F%2Fwww.fedex.com%2Fapps%2Fondemand%2Fxavier&site=xavier
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Shopping Parks 

Annual Events

Alms Park
Annwood Park
Ault Park
Avon Woods
Bettman Nature preserve
Burnet Woods
Daniel Drake Park
Eden Park
Fleischmann Gardens
French Park
Geier Esplandade
Hauck Botanical Gardens
Hyde Park Square
Kennedy Heights Park
Larz Anderson Park
Margrish Preserve
Otto Armleder Park
Owls Nest Park
Stanbery Park
Hopkins Park
Lytle Park 
Platt Park
Smale Riverfront Park
Washington Park
Hoffner Park
Inwood Park
Olden View Park
Parkers Woods Rapid Run Park
Sayler Park
Mr. Airy Arboretum

Norwood: Walgreen's, Kroger
Rookwood: DSW, HomeGoods, Nordstrom Rack,
Old Navy, Whole Foods, TJ Maxx, Ulta, Sephora,
Sierra Outdoor Clothing & Gear, Altar'd State,
Joseph-Beth Booksellers, Market by Macy’s
Oakley: Target, Meijer, Kroger, Aldi, Dollar Tree,
Petsmart, Buff City Soap
Walnut Hills: Indigenous Craft Gallery, Woodburn
Games, Not Your Average “Paint & Sip” Class
Hyde Park: Cincy Shirts, Lululemon, Leeli+Lou
Over the Rhine (OTR):  Homage, The Candle Lab
OTR, Urban Eden, Xtreme Fashions, Indigo Hippo,
Fern, Findlay Market, The Native One
Mt. Lookout: Boardwalk Hobby Shop, Ty Tea
Boutique
Kenwood: Altar'd State, American Eagle, Aerie
Anthropologie, Apple, Dillards, Forever 21, Lego
store, J.Crew, Macy's, Nordstrom, Vineyard Vines,
Journey's, Athleta

Blink- Light Based Art Festival
blinkcincinnati.com
Cincinnati Pride Parade & Festival
cincinnatipride.org
Festival of Lights (Zoo)
cincinnatizoo.org/events
Flying Pig Marathon
flyingpigmarathon.com
Oktoberfest Zinzinnati
oktoberfestzinzinnati.com
Opening Day (Cincinnati Reds)
cincinnatiredsopeningday.com


